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LICENSE
NUMBER

11131

HIT?

11100

11^96

116^9

117^8

118^7

12033

12066

1?12T

126^

i?^q^

13489

13665

13815

11|030

ll;0l|l

14345

1 4346

1^67

1^080

15122

1 ft?k

156^-^

1^7QP

1^797

16269

16^^6

1660^

16^^^

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Kleckley

Kneece

K~nftf tr . f i

Kneece

Kiapman

Klear

Knight

Kneece

Kline

Knight

Knjc-ht

Km'gh-h

Knight

Kneece

Knight

Knight

Knight

Knftp-*"1^

Knowl es

Kneece

Knight

Kneece

Kn_£far».£>

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Hazel Ophelia

Lexington, S , C.

Erline

Batesburg, S. C.

P«t, •plr.-^n Ann

Batesburg, S. C*
Debra ^rie.
Pell on, S. C.

Amy Lea
West Cola. , S.C.

Virginia
Cayce, S. C.

Linda Paulette

Cayce, S. C.

Becky Dianne
West Cola., S.C.

Brends Gall

Knovvi 1 1 f t , Tftnn.

•Wnr»fl>\ft Ann

Cavce. S. C.

Glnf lvR Annette
Swansea. S. C.

pnp-is Annette
Gaston , s. C.

Dora

Colionx) ia, S.C.

Rebecca Joan

Pelion, S. C.

Eunice
West Cola., S.C.

Debra Lynn

^est Cola. , SC

Teresa Stenton

Columbia, SC

pp»]-»]^i(=i "fiX"^

Gilbert, S.C.

r^airl nl-i-p Vf^r^^ll^

-i 1 "Kn 7—1- q f

Mary All ne

Cay^fi. S.C.

Wanda Faye
Pelion, S.C.

Ellen Marvel

Wagener, S.C.

Lois Taylor

Pelion. S.C.

Gladys Fall aw

Monetta. &.C.

TCI i ne T.ni s Travi s
Cayce, S.C.

Knotts

Knight

Kneece

Kneece

Knight

Frances Cornel ia

T.mrinp-trvn .R .C,.

Carol Lynn

m-iaT-1 flston.S.C.

Dorothy Hughes

•Rat.Ashn-pjT. £ . C . _

Svlvia Kave

Monfitta, S.C.

F.ii zf\ "hp "̂ -li ^rnvn
T.pnrn np-t.nn S .0 .

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Smith

Smith

Hvl^r

Tir^al

Shull

Taylor

Stabler

Drippers

Glenn

Condell

Mnlver, III

Roweil TT

Bennett

^urley

Dinkins

Smith

Glass

Sin^l^i1" ^*"

Rin-fJRRS

Anderson

Williamson

Marett

\
Evans

CorVU-pfil 1

Ppnppt:

Dime-ry

Bain

Cockrell

Willis

Tknp/r

1

»

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Harry Phillip

Lexington, S. C.

Clarence B.
Batesburg, S. C.

Wyman H.

Gilbert, S. C.
Jas f Cleveland, J
Pel ion, S. C.

Jerry Rav
West Cola., S.C.

Roy
Cayce, S. C.

Thos. Nelson, Jr.

Swans ea,S. C.

J. Rodney
Cayce, S.C.

Ro3dv W.

Castor,, S. C.

lawson Brooks

Irving. Texas

Tullie
Swansea, S. C.

Gaston, S. C.
Raymond

Columbia, S.C.
Duffy Jackie

Pelion, S. C.

Walter Hevward
Lexington, S. C

Arthur Wayne

toest Cola. , S^

Sdward Taylor, T

Columbia t '6^

(5^i-»rrjp> Thomas j Jr
Lexington . S.C

p-hephen Dawi s

Ra-hesT-niTTi. S_f!_

James Mi 1 tnn 3 J-p

Cayce. S.C

Jerry Carlisle
Swansea , S.C.

Robert T.

Fort Mill. S.C.

Parnell Levi
Mannins, S.C.

(Tla-pfiTin.ft

Batesbfcrg, S.C.

n. T. , ? .TV.
Columbia, S .C.

Mi 1 ton T^yaf.t

flnl nmh-i a _ RH

Dennis Ray

T,o-x"inpton.S ,C.

Hubert Marshall

"Rat-.P.shiiT'p-, -S n.

Thomas Carroll

BatesburgjSC

JaLalter ^Zeke , Jr.
.p.irinpton SC.

•
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Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

22

19

20

18

25
26

r 16
16

20

19

22
^0

19

18

21

15
20

I S

^1

21

X7
18

T O-L V

19
47

48

27

2^

62
55

2U
22

2?
PfS

IQ

19

?7
77

,?o
PO

?tf
20

79
6if
36

m
63
66
^6
W

?5
21
22
18
iff
VT

?7
?3
pq
?6

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

I
W

W

W

W

W

W

¥

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date Licente Ittued

Month

Feb

Feb

Feb
Feb

MB r

Mar
Oct
Oct

Jan
Jan

Mar
War
Way

May

Aus

AUR

Sep

Sep

Oct
Oct

Aug
AUK

Aug__
Aug
Sept

Oct
Dec

Dec

Mar
Mar

June

June

June

June

Oct
Oct

.Qe£_:

oct :
June

Jim a

AUE
Aug

Sept

Sei3t

Dec.

Dec.
May
May
.Tiinp

June

.Tun fi

•T\mfi
Dec

Dfif*.

Feb.
Feb.

May '
May

May

Mav

Day

6

7
10
11

1U
IV
7
8

19

21

23
25
26

27

25
28

15
I B

T>
10

23
30

in
21

Year

1969
1969
1969
1969
1V6V
1V6V
1Q69
196Q

1970
1970

1970
1970
1970

1970

1970
1970

1970

1970

1970
1970

1971

1971
1972

1. Date oF Marriage
Z. Date of Return

Month

Feb

Feb

Feb

Feb

Mar

Apr
Oct

Oct1-

Jan
Jan

Mar
Apr

Mav

Jun
Aug
AUK

Sep

Sep

Oct
Nov

Aug

Sept

A no-

197^ AUK
2^ 197^ Oct

2
12

19

197 ̂  Oct
1972

1972

9 1973
12| 1973

15) 1973

16| 1973
18| 1973
20

16

18

1973

1Q73]

1973

5 )_973

8 JL973

11

1?

197!+

107*4-

1 9 197^

2S

10

11

20

?^

I P

13

197^
197^
197^

197^
1Q7^

197^
1975

21lvL975
25i 1975

?*>
?fi
. 2

?3
9

ig^c

1Q7^

2 197!
1Q7^

1976

1 (j> ] ^7^
11 1976
J&-1976

^6
197^

1976

Dec

Dec

Mar
Mar

Day

34

17

1U
IB

JU

B

8,

''8

25
27
27
13

29
?,
28

31
20

28

30

2

30
2

?(S
29
6

10

£3
29

12
14

Year

1969
1969
1969
1969

1362
1969
1969
1969

1970
1970

1970
1970

1970

1970

1970
1970

1970
1970

_J£20

1970

1971

1971

1Q7?

1972
1972

1972
1972

1972

1973
1973

By WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. Raymond B. Da

Lexington, S. C.

Rev. Gradv A. -f'let
Bstesburg, S, C.

L. P. Lindler
N. P. Tor S. C.
L»x Ingt en S C

Jeanette H. Swygert
isl- r. i oi' o. o.
Lexington, S. C.

Rev. Charles £• Ben
West Columbia, S. C,

Rev. C. P. Fisher,
Cayce, South Caroli

H. G. ^pires
Magistrate

Rev Charles H. Luca

Bstesbure. S. C.
Hev. Wi l l i am C.Cloer

Ivest Columbia .S.C.

Rev. Jerry P. Alexan
Cayce, S. C.

Rev Leon E. Thompso
Lexington Cty. S. C

R A V . Richard H rrs
Lexington Cnty.

REMARKS

7

2her

Consent of Lois Kneec
Llewellyn Tlndal

hardt

II
la

lo (consent of Bother
Gladys L. Bodie)

Consent of parents
Lonnie C. and
M^ ry ri^]fip A l inp

[ier

i
»

JJ^H

Rev. W. A. Jackson •

Richland Co.
Rev Enoch S. Pinklet

Lexington Cty, S.C.

, Jr.

Harold Kenneth Flowers7?.^r/*tj.c- r
Lexington Co. J

Julv 11 1933 H.Ray Ham, Probate Judae
I I ! I 1

JulV 11 1973 Lexinaton Co.
June

June
fov

Nov

Oct.

Ort

2J|

2^
3

7

J2i

?3

Jun4 P(
Jun4 21

_Se^t

Sept
_2J
*

197'

1973
1973

L973

J.S13
1973

Rev. M.S. Eamb

•"exineton Co.
Rev E. H. Rodgers

Lexington Co.

Rev. Elton Dunbar

Lexinaton, S.C.
J) 1Q7f Charles A. Davlp

n -.-J
1
 TMagistrate

h 197^ Lexington Co.

197^ Rev.Uril A. Stepp

- 1971* Lexington Co.

Sept^ 2^ 197^
Sep1^ 2C

JHTI
Jan

Mqy

May

Ji]n(=

18
18

1

13
• ?'

' 197H

1Q7?
1Q7^

3 1Q/1
1Q7^

Rev. W. Grady Prici

LGlasater Co.

T?iifh "n. Tffftipnn
Ll*5Sg?8S M-

% .Tnhn_ T.qnd .TohUPOn

Lexi nff ton Co.

i TQV'jT John Land Johnson
T „ ni- nn^c r TProbate JudgeJune 2? 197? Lexington Co.1 T fl
June PS 1Q7* RAV. Coll e S. Hiiff>

-Tuli
' Dec

.Tan

Feb.

Fe-h.

Jun
July

Mav t

May

• 1
. 2

3

1Q75 T.^-x-inp-tnn T.n.

S 197
1Q7

5 Rev. Glen D. Mill

6 R-in.hland f!o.s

1| 197^ Rev. Charles H, Li

1^ 1 Q7fs T.ftYlno-hrm Hn_

19

2
•

6

1976

1976
976
1976

Rev- Lartton L. Rol
Leyinston Co.

_jlQl]iL-lLan.cL Zoixtaon
Jprobate^Judge

Lexington Co.
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